Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bridie Parks - (509155) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:07.37
3:08.25
3:12.57
3:18.92
3:23.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:12.57
3:07.37
3:08.25
3:18.92
3:23.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

275
271
253
229
214

WA Pts

253
275
271
229
214

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

20/11/15
10/07/15
06/12/15
14/03/15
26/09/14

Date

06/12/15
20/11/15
10/07/15
14/03/15
26/09/14

Meet

Southend on Sea Club Champs 1

Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015
Runnymede Jingle Bells 2015

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4

Meet

Runnymede Jingle Bells 2015

Southend on Sea Club Champs 1

Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015
Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4

Venue

Southend on Sea
Southend on Sea
Thundersley
Basildon

Southend

Venue

Thundersley
Southend on Sea
Southend on Sea
Basildon

Southend

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Southend 4

Club Swam Under Level

Southend 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



