Bridie Parks - (509155) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.37	275	Н	20/11/15	Southend on Sea Club Champs 1	Southend on Sea		4
3:08.25	271	Н	10/07/15	Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015	Southend on Sea		4
3:12.57	253	Н	06/12/15	Runnymede Jingle Bells 2015	Thundersley	Southend	4
3:18.92	229	Н	14/03/15	Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event	Basildon		3
3:23.73	214	Н	26/09/14	Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4	Southend		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:12.57	253	Н	06/12/15	Runnymede Jingle Bells 2015	Thundersley	Southend	4
3:07.37	275	Н	20/11/15	Southend on Sea Club Champs 1	Southend on Sea		4
3:08.25	271	Н	10/07/15	Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015	Southend on Sea		4
3:18.92	229	Н	14/03/15	Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event	Basildon		3
3:23.73	214	Н	26/09/14	Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4	Southend		4

Page 1/1